
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

19
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Scales, Korgae 29/5:01.119 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

XRay-RCAmerica TC Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Scales, Korgae 1 1 30 5:01.538 9.630 9.752 9.837 19.884

Bell, Blake 3 2 30 5:01.739 0.201 9.647 9.698 9.755 39.810

Pittman, Luke 2 3 30 5:08.961 7.423 9.800 9.869 9.936 29.992

Carter, Josh 5 4 29 5:07.539 10.043 10.149 10.222 510.276

Rice, Ryan 6 5 27 5:02.595 10.265 10.458 10.583 610.674

Melynk, Jason 4 6 26 5:05.601 10.445 10.536 10.699 410.823

Mardon, Jason 7 7 26 5:07.068 1.467 10.520 10.597 10.713 710.816

Pate, Alex 10 8 26 5:10.325 4.724 10.530 10.658 10.825 1011.036

Lanzer, Gary 9 9 25 5:10.791 10.679 10.826 11.065 911.315

Frauley, Mark 8 10 3 0:51.343 12.275   8 

Scales Pittman Bell Melynk Carter Rice Mardon Frauley Lanzer Pate

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/9.638 2/10.263 3/10.537 7/16.582 4/12.279 6/14.660 9/17.767 10/22.321 8/17.269 5/14.4831.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/10.092 2/10.407 3/10.303 6/11.233 4/10.671 5/12.687 8/10.881 10/16.747 7/10.992 9/17.3592.

30/5:02.3 29/5:01.6 30/5:09.3 27/5:08.7 28/5:00.3 24/5:06.5 27/5:00.7 18/5:07.0 27/5:03.0 18/5:09.5

1/10.134 2/10.446 3/10.636 6/10.780 4/11.193 5/10.946 7/11.207 [10/12.275] 8/12.823 9/11.7213.

30/5:02.8 29/5:02.2 29/5:03.7 27/5:02.6 28/5:07.4 26/5:10.0 27/5:04.9 21/5:12.5 25/5:03.0 21/5:05.2

1/10.742 2/10.300 3/10.505 6/10.884 4/10.339 5/10.637 7/11.312 8/12.477 9/11.0414.

30/5:09.0 29/5:01.0 29/5:04.0 27/5:01.6 28/5:02.0 26/5:00.2 27/5:07.2 25/5:07.5 23/5:08.6

1/9.999 2/10.254 3/10.224 6/10.868 4/10.634 5/10.902 7/11.877 8/11.095 9/12.8365.

30/5:06.6 29/5:00.1 29/5:02.1 27/5:01.0 28/5:01.4 27/5:08.2 26/5:00.7 25/5:01.6 23/5:05.7

1/10.187 2/10.526 3/10.302 6/10.940 4/10.820 5/10.696 7/10.976 8/11.437 9/10.7346.

30/5:06.3 29/5:01.1 29/5:01.5 27/5:01.0 28/5:02.0 27/5:05.1 27/5:10.2 26/5:11.3 24/5:07.4

1/10.125 2/10.015 3/9.967 6/10.835 4/11.210 5/11.145 7/10.695 8/11.173 9/11.4207.

30/5:05.8 30/5:09.6 30/5:09.8 27/5:00.5 28/5:04.1 27/5:05.0 27/5:07.8 26/5:08.9 24/5:02.3

1/10.057 3/12.091 2/11.108 6/10.661 4/10.415 5/10.716 7/10.566 8/11.977 9/12.0118.

30/5:05.1 29/5:06.4 29/5:02.7 28/5:10.4 28/5:02.6 27/5:03.3 27/5:05.6 26/5:10.0 24/5:00.7

1/10.190 3/10.488 2/9.879 6/11.601 4/10.476 5/11.014 7/11.510 8/10.897 9/11.1539.

30/5:05.1 29/5:06.1 29/5:00.7 27/5:01.9 28/5:01.7 27/5:03.0 27/5:07.0 26/5:07.4 25/5:09.3

1/10.219 3/9.983 2/9.709 6/11.021 4/10.368 5/10.451 8/16.567 7/12.617 9/10.75510.

30/5:05.2 29/5:04.2 30/5:09.0 27/5:02.0 28/5:00.6 27/5:01.2 26/5:11.0 26/5:10.2 25/5:05.2

1/9.972 3/9.867 2/10.015 6/11.001 4/10.571 5/10.387 8/11.913 9/14.428 7/11.61011.

30/5:04.6 29/5:02.5 30/5:08.2 27/5:02.1 28/5:00.3 28/5:10.5 26/5:11.5 25/5:05.0 25/5:04.0

1/11.122 3/10.157 2/9.858 6/11.164 4/10.414 5/12.441 7/10.924 [9/10.679] 8/12.15312.

30/5:07.1 29/5:01.8 30/5:07.1 27/5:02.5 29/5:10.3 27/5:03.0 26/5:09.6 25/5:02.1 25/5:04.2

1/9.901 3/10.016 2/9.916 6/10.531 4/10.340 5/10.592 7/10.971 8/11.955 9/13.17013.

30/5:06.2 29/5:00.8 30/5:06.3 27/5:01.5 29/5:09.6 27/5:01.9 26/5:08.1 25/5:02.3 25/5:06.4

1/9.898 3/10.137 2/9.660 6/11.583 4/10.177 5/10.741 [7/10.520] 9/15.851 8/11.38614.

30/5:05.5 29/5:00.3 30/5:05.1 27/5:02.7 29/5:08.7 27/5:01.3 26/5:06.0 25/5:09.7 25/5:04.9

1/10.059 3/10.256 2/10.407 6/17.253 4/10.225 5/10.777 7/10.967 9/12.788 8/10.93615.

30/5:05.2 29/5:00.1 30/5:05.7 26/5:02.9 29/5:07.9 27/5:00.9 26/5:05.0 25/5:10.7 25/5:02.9

1/10.210 3/10.068 2/10.286 6/11.134 4/11.416 5/11.274 7/10.584 9/17.257 8/11.82116.

30/5:05.2 30/5:09.9 30/5:05.8 26/5:02.3 29/5:09.5 27/5:01.3 26/5:03.5 24/5:06.2 25/5:02.6

1/10.117 3/12.120 2/9.926 [6/10.445] 4/10.308 5/11.189 7/11.270 9/13.111 8/10.74217.

30/5:05.1 29/5:02.7 30/5:05.4 26/5:00.8 29/5:09.0 27/5:01.6 26/5:03.3 24/5:07.0 25/5:00.7

1/9.948 3/10.162 2/9.820 6/10.510 4/10.106 5/10.753 7/10.692 9/11.725 8/12.90718.

30/5:04.7 29/5:02.2 30/5:04.8 27/5:10.9 29/5:08.2 27/5:01.1 26/5:02.2 24/5:05.8 25/5:02.1

[1/9.630] 3/10.021 2/9.796 6/13.643 4/11.625 5/11.283 7/12.204 9/10.692 [8/10.530]19.

30/5:03.8 29/5:01.6 30/5:04.2 26/5:02.8 29/5:09.8 27/5:01.5 26/5:03.3 24/5:03.4 25/5:00.1

1/10.011 3/9.865 2/10.058 6/13.064 [4/10.043] 5/10.904 7/15.690 9/11.631 8/10.72720.

30/5:03.6 29/5:00.8 30/5:04.1 26/5:04.9 29/5:09.0 27/5:01.3 26/5:08.9 24/5:02.4 26/5:10.5

1/9.914 3/10.351 2/9.908 6/10.533 4/10.195 5/10.968 7/10.870 9/11.188 8/11.13321.

30/5:03.2 29/5:00.8 30/5:03.8 26/5:03.6 29/5:08.4 27/5:01.3 26/5:08.0 24/5:01.0 26/5:09.6

1/9.806 3/9.864 2/10.045 6/13.189 4/11.020 5/10.597 7/10.994 9/11.622 8/10.55822.

30/5:02.8 29/5:00.1 30/5:03.7 26/5:05.7 29/5:09.0 27/5:00.7 26/5:07.2 24/5:00.2 26/5:08.1

1/9.810 3/10.355 2/9.749 6/11.639 4/10.232 5/13.009 7/11.354 9/11.794 8/13.66323.

30/5:02.4 29/5:00.1 30/5:03.2 26/5:05.7 29/5:08.5 27/5:03.1 26/5:07.0 25/5:12.0 26/5:10.3

1/9.766 3/9.951 [2/9.647] 6/11.777 4/10.447 5/11.419 7/10.776 9/12.441 8/12.40424.

30/5:02.0 30/5:09.9 30/5:02.7 26/5:06.0 29/5:08.3 27/5:03.5 26/5:06.1 25/5:12.2 26/5:10.9

1/10.234 3/9.981 2/10.176 6/11.694 4/10.321 [5/10.265] 7/13.358 9/10.872 8/11.98025.

30/5:02.2 30/5:09.5 30/5:02.8 26/5:06.1 29/5:08.1 27/5:02.5 26/5:08.0 25/5:10.7 26/5:11.0



Scales Pittman Bell Melynk Carter Rice Mardon Frauley Lanzer Pate

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/9.950 [3/9.800] 2/9.728 6/11.036 4/10.270 5/10.744 7/10.623 8/11.09226.

30/5:02.0 30/5:08.9 30/5:02.4 26/5:05.6 29/5:07.7 27/5:02.2 26/5:07.0 26/5:10.3

1/9.961 3/10.284 2/9.836 4/10.624 5/11.39827.

30/5:01.9 30/5:08.9 30/5:02.1 29/5:07.8 27/5:02.5

1/10.150 3/10.065 2/9.987 4/10.41228.

30/5:02.0 30/5:08.6 30/5:02.0 29/5:07.7

1/9.949 3/10.778 2/10.004 4/10.38829.

30/5:01.8 30/5:09.1 30/5:02.0 29/5:07.5

1/9.747 3/10.090 2/9.74730.

30/5:01.5 30/5:08.9 30/5:01.7



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

XRay-RCAmerica TC Mod
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:06.367Scales, Korgae 1 5:01.538 1 1 2130 30 60/607.9051.

5:09.797Bell, Blake 2 5:01.739 2 2 4230 30 60/611.5362.

5:02.027Pittman, Luke 3 5:08.961 3 3 6329 30 59/610.9883.

5:11.821Carter, Josh 4 5:07.539 4 4 8427 29 56/619.3604.

5:02.652Rice, Ryan 6 5:02.595 6 5 11526 27 53/605.2475.

5:12.458Melynk, Jason 5 5:05.601 5 6 11627 26 53/618.0596.

5:05.418Pate, Alex 7 5:10.325 7 8 15826 26 52/615.7437.

5:05.492Lanzer, Gary 8 5:10.791 8 9 17926 25 51/616.2838.

4:12.301Mardon, Jason 10 5:07.068 10 7 17721 26 47/559.3699.

5:14.218Frauley, Mark 9 51.343 9 10 191025 3 28/365.56110.


